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Description

201901100000
10580

01/10/2019
08:26:14

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES REID
GREGORY A

Instr
#:20040923000
525440

201901140000
13660

01/14/2019
10:07:08

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOANG
CHINH M

Instr
#:20130516000
203100

201901240000
24920

01/24/2019
08:06:52

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050304000
104220

201901240000
25390

01/24/2019
11:30:04

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150724000
252780

201901240000
25900

01/24/2019
01:58:50

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20031017000
697130

201901240000
26080

01/24/2019
02:31:01

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20071228000
582610

201901240000
26130

01/24/2019
02:36:06

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041129000
648950

201901160000
18060

01/16/2019
03:07:24

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GRAHAM
JOEL DANTE

Instr
#:20080225000
075390

201901280000
29260

01/28/2019
03:15:17

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130322000
121030

201901290000
29410

01/29/2019
08:14:27

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030617000
380170

201901290000
29420

01/29/2019
08:16:14

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070611000
273090

201901290000
29440

01/29/2019
08:19:59

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060913000
453830

201901180000
20060

01/18/2019
08:35:19

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KANELLIS
JOHN E

Instr
#:20080401000
131710

201901290000
30470

01/29/2019
03:30:24

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130430000
176290

201901220000
22280

01/22/2019
11:25:23

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
393520



201901300000
31310

01/30/2019
03:14:55

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051222000
659220

201901230000
23270

01/23/2019
08:08:14

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20021125000
587740

201901230000
23310

01/23/2019
08:19:16

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061005000
493830

201901230000
23680

01/23/2019
09:54:45

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051006000
522850

201901230000
23720

01/23/2019
10:27:25

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041025000
586630

201901230000
23730

01/23/2019
10:33:26

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080213000
059970

201901230000
23740

01/23/2019
10:35:48

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091002000
374870

201902010000
33880

02/01/2019
12:35:59

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040907000
497390

201902150000
49030

02/15/2019
01:25:07

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Instr
#:20060803000
374980

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201902040000
35170

02/04/2019
09:35:44

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060126000
043330

201902060000
39030

02/06/2019
08:40:23

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070626000
299130

201902190000
53300

02/19/2019
02:10:58

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030326000
181020

201902070000
41500

02/07/2019
04:08:45

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060307000
107740

201902080000
41690

02/08/2019
09:26:03

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20060601000
259110

201902120000
44490

02/12/2019
11:20:36

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20060124000
036540


