Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= DITECH FINANCIAL LLC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901100000 10580	01/10/2019 08:26:14	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	REID GREGORY A					Instr #:20040923000 525440	
201901140000 3660	01/14/2019 10:07:08	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOANG CHINH M					Instr #:20130516000 203100	
01901240000 4920	01/24/2019 08:06:52	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050304000 104220	
01901240000 5390	01/24/2019 11:30:04	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150724000 252780	
201901240000 25900	01/24/2019 01:58:50	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20031017000 697130	
01901240000 6080	01/24/2019 02:31:01	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20071228000 582610	
01901240000 6130	01/24/2019 02:36:06	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20041129000 648950	
201901160000 18060	01/16/2019 03:07:24	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAHAM JOEL DANTE					Instr #:20080225000 075390	
01901280000 9260	01/28/2019 03:15:17	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20130322000 121030	
01901290000 9410	01/29/2019 08:14:27	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030617000 380170	
01901290000 9420	01/29/2019 08:16:14	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070611000 273090	
01901290000 9440	01/29/2019 08:19:59	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20060913000 453830	
01901180000 0060	01/18/2019 08:35:19	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KANELLIS JOHN E					Instr #:20080401000 131710	
01901290000 0470	01/29/2019 03:30:24	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20130430000 176290	
01901220000 2280	01/22/2019 11:25:23	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050803000 393520	

201901300000 31310	01/30/2019 03:14:55	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20051222000 659220	
201901230000 23270	01/23/2019 08:08:14	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20021125000 587740	
201901230000 23310	01/23/2019 08:19:16	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20061005000 493830	
201901230000 23680	01/23/2019 09:54:45	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20051006000 522850	
201901230000 23720	01/23/2019 10:27:25	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20041025000 586630	
201901230000 23730	01/23/2019 10:33:26	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20080213000 059970	
201901230000 23740	01/23/2019 10:35:48	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20091002000 374870	
201902010000 33880	02/01/2019 12:35:59	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20040907000 497390	
201902150000 49030	02/15/2019 01:25:07	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			374980	Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201902040000 35170	02/04/2019 09:35:44	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20060126000 043330	
201902060000 39030	02/06/2019 08:40:23	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20070626000 299130	
201902190000 53300	02/19/2019 02:10:58	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20030326000 181020	
201902070000 41500	02/07/2019 04:08:45	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20060307000 107740	
201902080000 41690	02/08/2019 09:26:03	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON FUND SOCIETY			Instr #:20060601000 259110	
201902120000 44490	02/12/2019 11:20:36	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY			Instr #:20060124000 036540	